
Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Estelle Geens Brookfield State School 6 5:37 1

2 Harriet Stannard Newmarket State School 6 5:43 2

3 Brooke Wallis Brookfield State School 6 5:43 3

4 Remi Heinemann Clayfield College 6 5:53 4

5 Ava Wood St Stephens PS 6 6:04 5

6 Tandi Bo Piper St Dympna's Primary School 6 6:05 6

7 Lucy Page Brookfield State School 6 6:06 7

8 Siobhan Donnery Scarborough state school 6 6:13 8

9 Sophie Hurley St Andrew's Catholic School 6 6:14 9

10 Sophie Nimmo Brookfield State School 6 6:20 10

11 Dilara Soans-Ireland Belmont State School 6 6:24 11

12 Danica Li-Steyn Wishart State School 6 6:24 12

13 Abigail Neilan Scarborough state school 6 6:26 13

14 Creedence Black Ormeau State school 6 6:32 14

15 Drea Jenkins Wishart State School 6 6:36 15

16 Stella Page Brookfield State School 6 6:43 16

17 Annabelle Grant Scarborough state school 6 6:43 17

18 Ayla Beavan Wishart State School 6 6:49 18

19 Magdalena Herrmann Wishart State School 6 6:58 19

20 Imogen Mackenzie St Margaret's A.G.S 6 7:03 20

21 Hallie Grant Scarborough state school 6 7:06 21

22 Selene Zhou Wishart State School 6 7:17 22

23 Averie Yang Wishart State School 6 7:21 23

24 Charlotte McAdam Wishart State School 6 7:23 24

25 Lexi Perry Wishart State School 6 7:31 25

26 Meghan Blinco Wishart State School 6 7:36 26

27 Celine Hill Brookfield State School 6 7:38 27

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Estelle Geens 6 1

Brooke Wallis 6 3

Lucy Page 6 7

Siobhan Donnery 6 8

Abigail Neilan 6 13

Annabelle Grant 6 17

Danica Li-Steyn 6 12

Drea Jenkins 6 15

Ayla Beavan 6 18

Sophie Nimmo 6 10

Stella Page 6 16

Celine Hill 6 27

Magdalena Herrmann 6 19

Selene Zhou 6 22

Averie Yang 6 23

Charlotte McAdam 6 24

Lexi Perry 6 25

Meghan Blinco 6 26

2023 All Schools Cross Country Championships

May 14, 2023

Victoria Park, Herston
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Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Sofia Gard Ascot State School 7 4:58 1

2 Eve Schipplock Redlands College 7 4:59 2

3 Kendall Rose St Andrew's Lutheran College 7 5:04 3

4 Lilli Chu West End State School 7 5:13 4

5 Jasmine Jacobs St Edwards 7 5:20 5

6 Grace Leeson Wilston State School 7 5:33 6

7 Michelle Nicole Vergara Panduro Wishart State School 7 5:42 7

8 Gabriella Newman St Martins School 7 5:48 8

9 Zoe Barlow Matthew Flinders Anglican College 7 5:54 9

10 Amelia Elsden Brookfield State School 7 5:55 10

11 Emma Zhu Citipointe Christian college 7 5:59 11

12 Zoe Lewis Brookfield State School 7 6:01 12

13 Evie Foreman Buderim Mountain State School 7 6:02 13

14 Ivy Roberts Wishart State School 7 6:03 14

15 Charlotte Ennis Wishart State School 7 6:05 15

16 Lucy Waters Wishart State School 7 6:09 16

17 Eliza Swayne Brookfield State School 7 6:11 17

18 Frances Vale St Francis Xavier Primary School 7 6:20 18

19 Hannah xie Wishart State School 7 6:27 19

20 Isla Kent Wishart State School 7 6:28 20

21 Amelia Long Wishart State School 7 6:33 21

22 Bridget Hammill Wishart State School 7 6:38 22

23 Miliana Quirke Scarborough state school 7 6:40 23

24 Willow Augostis Wishart State School 7 6:47 24

25 Ida Zeynep Yildirmaz Wishart State School 7 7:02 25

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Michelle Nicole Vergara Panduro 7 7

Ivy Roberts 7 14

Charlotte Ennis 7 15

Amelia Elsden 7 10

Zoe Lewis 7 12

Eliza Swayne 7 17

Lucy Waters 7 16

Hannah xie 7 19

Isla Kent 7 20

Amelia Long 7 21

Bridget Hammill 7 22

Willow Augostis 7 24

7 Years Girls

7 Years Girls Teams
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55

39

36

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Brookfield State School

Wishart State School

4

3

2

1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Katherine Huang Ascot State School 8 4:25 1

2 Lila Cragg St Bernadines 8 4:28 2

3 Annabel Cohen Gumdale state school 8 4:59 3

4 Elle McKenna Somerset College 8 5:06 4

5 Ellissa Price Sheldon College 8 5:09 5

6 Amelia Kingsnorth Patricks Road State School 8 5:09 6

7 Madeleine Wallace Indooroopilly State School 8 5:13 7

8 Lottie Todd Wilston State School 8 5:15 8

9 Ceharliah Larkin Holy Name PS 8 5:18 9

10 Olivia Pothecary Wishart State School 8 5:20 10

11 Eve Harvey Sheldon College 8 5:21 11

12 Charlotte Toro Deebing Heights State School 8 5:22 12

13 Claire Fuhrmann St Andrew's Lutheran College 8 5:24 13

14 Peyton Galea Wishart State School 8 5:28 14

15 Ava Johnson Somerset College 8 5:31 15

16 Everleigh Mackenzie St Margaret's A.G.S 8 5:33 16

17 Jacinda Hu Wishart State School 8 5:35 17

18 Jessica Bailey Brookfield State School 8 5:38 18

19 Chelsea Zhu Citipointe Christian college 8 5:38 19

20 Mia Prebble Brookfield State School 8 5:39 20

21 Kalani Cameron Wishart State School 8 5:43 21

22 Annabel Bailey Brookfield State School 8 5:46 22

23 Monica Yadav St Augustine Parish Primary School 8 5:50 23

24 Philippa Ferrier Brookfield State School 8 5:51 24

25 Lara Kerr Wishart State School 8 5:51 25

26 Savannah Sjaardema Scarborough state school 8 5:53 26

27 Lola Berg Wishart State School 8 5:58 27

28 Delilah Hambleton Wishart State School 8 5:59 28

29 Charlotte Lok Wishart State School 8 6:00 29

30 Arah Watkins St Andrew's Catholic School 8 6:00 30

31 Nahui Zhao Wishart State School 8 6:02 31

32 Aurora Smith Wishart State School 8 6:02 32

33 Elouise Catton Scarborough state school 8 6:03 33

34 Adella Yates Wishart State School 8 6:09 34

35 Isabel Mino Wishart State School 8 6:11 35

36 Yuliana Hei Wishart State School 8 6:13 36

37 Annie Mullan Brookfield State School 8 6:15 37

38 Kelly Zeng Wishart State School 8 6:20 38

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Olivia Pothecary 8 10

Peyton Galea 8 14

Jacinda Hu 8 17

Jessica Bailey 8 18

Mia Prebble 8 20

Annabel Bailey 8 22

Kalani Cameron 8 21

Lara Kerr 8 25

Lola Berg 8 27

Delilah Hambleton 8 28

Charlotte Lok 8 29

Nahui Zhao 8 31

Aurora Smith 8 32

Adella Yates 8 34

Isabel Mino 8 35

8 Years Girls

8 Years Girls Teams
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Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Brookfield State School

Wishart State School
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4

3

2

1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Violet Richardson Toowoomba Anglican School 9 4:10 1

2 Eden Broksch Fairholme College 9 4:15 2

3 Skye Astill St Olliver Plunkett Primary School 9 4:18 3

4 Savannah Shevlin Emmanuel College 9 4:21 4

5 Josephine Little Our lady of the assumption 9 4:36 5

6 Mia Parker Kenmore South State School 9 4:38 6

7 Lilyana Ozoux A B Paterson College 9 4:39 7

8 Katie Nguyen Wishart State School 9 4:40 8

9 Grace Battersby Ipswich Junior Grammar School 9 4:41 9

10 Zoe Frost St Margaret's A.G.S 9 4:46 10

11 Eve Kingston Somerset College 9 4:46 11

12 Lizeme van Loggerenberg Ashgrove State School 9 4:48 12

13 Addison Mitchell St Margaret's A.G.S 9 4:50 13

14 Maya Brown St Francis Xavier 9 4:51 14

15 Isla Leeson Wilston State School 9 4:52 15

16 Jessica Gorham Mount Crosby State School 9 4:53 16

17 Mila Prowse St Anthony's 9 4:54 17

18 Eva Hurley St Andrew's Catholic School 9 4:56 18

19 Harper Stokes Brookfield State School 9 4:56 19

20 Abigail Garratt The Glennie School 9 5:01 20

21 Franki Christopher Wishart State School 9 5:04 21

22 Freya Williams NSW - Banora Point Primary School 9 5:10 22

23 Tia Carroll Wishart State School 9 5:12 23

24 Winter Josey St Andrew's Catholic School 9 5:16 24

25 Penelope-Rose Newman St Martins School 9 5:21 25

26 Josephine Greenlees Kenmore South State School 9 5:22 26

27 Chantelle Lim Somerville House 9 5:24 27

28 Harriet Russell Brookfield State School 9 5:25 28

29 Mackenzie O'Grady Brookfield State School 9 5:28 29

30 Brooke Sandow Wishart State School 9 5:28 30

31 Evelyn Verkruissen Brookfield State School 9 5:29 31

32 Adelaide Akeroyd St Andrew's Catholic School 9 5:32 32

33 Lucinda Ward Nambour Christian College 9 5:34 33

34 Yih XULIU Wishart State School 9 5:36 34

35 Maya Bartkow Wishart State School 9 5:38 35

36 RILEY KALWEIT Ipswich Junior Grammar School 9 5:42 36

37 Hillary Ross St Aidans Anglican Girls School 9 5:42 37

38 Stella Zhou Wishart State School 9 5:44 38

39 Natasha Rantall Sheldon College 9 5:58 39

40 Khloe Morrell Kenmore South State School 9 6:01 40

41 Hannah Ross St Augustines College 9 6:04 41

42 Avara Bramley Wishart State School 9 6:05 42

43 Emilia Evans Kenmore South State School 9 6:16 43

44 Elodie Blinco Wishart State School 9 6:59 44

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Katie Nguyen 9 8

Franki Christopher 9 21

Tia Carroll 9 23

Mia Parker 9 6

Josephine Greenlees 9 26

Khloe Morrell 9 40

Eva Hurley 9 18

Winter Josey 9 24

Adelaide Akeroyd 9 32

Harper Stokes 9 19

Harriet Russell 9 28

Mackenzie O'Grady 9 29

Brooke Sandow 9 30

Yih XULIU 9 34

Maya Bartkow 9 35

Stella Zhou 9 38

Avara Bramley 9 42

Elodie Blinco 9 44

9 Years Girls
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2

4

9 Years Girls Teams

124
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72

76

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

St Andrew's Catholic School

Kenmore South State School

Brookfield State School

6

5

1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Olive Barrett Coorparoo SS 10 9:03 1

2 Melody Chambers St Ita's College 10 9:11 2

3 Rose Farquhar Toowoomba Anglican School 10 9:20 3

4 Ava Gard Ascot State School 10 9:28 4

5 Summer Mitchell A B Paterson College 10 9:35 5

6 Amelia Webb Canterbury College 10 9:45 6

7 Suki G Fidler St Margaret's A.G.S 10 9:55 7

8 Ivy McKenna Somerset College 10 9:58 8

9 Vivienne Mackinlay Sheldon College 10 9:59 9

10 Liliana Titley The Springfield Anglican College 10 9:59 10

11 Charlotte Wallis Brookfield State School 10 10:02 11

12 Aurora Vergers Edens Landing State School 10 10:04 12

13 Madison Augostis Wishart State School 10 10:11 13

14 Adair Woodward St Margaret's A.G.S 10 10:15 14

15 Kirralea Baker Northside Christian College 10 10:16 15

16 Zara Wood St Stephens PS 10 10:20 16

17 Sophie Greig Holy Spirit Catholic Primary 10 10:23 17

18 Emmie Black Wishart State School 10 10:25 18

19 Alexis Walmsley A B Paterson College 10 10:25 19

20 Scarlett May Brookfield State School 10 10:59 20

21 Alexandria Anthony West End State School 10 11:16 21

22 Karli Musson Scarborough state school 10 11:20 22

23 Esther McKeering All Hallows' School 10 11:38 23

24 Victoria Nguyen Wishart State School 10 11:54 24

25 Ruby Temete Westside Christian College 10 12:02 25

26 Alice Mackenzie St Margaret's A.G.S 10 12:05 26

27 Emily Bezuidenhout Kenmore South State School 10 12:08 27

28 Mia Barlow Matthew Flinders Anglican College 10 12:17 28

29 Abby North Wishart State School 10 12:26 29

30 Mary McConnel Brookfield State School 10 13:09 30

31 Camilla Yu Wishart State School 10 14:27 31

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Suki G Fidler 10 7

Adair Woodward 10 14

Alice Mackenzie 10 26

Madison Augostis 10 13

Emmie Black 10 18

Victoria Nguyen 10 24

Charlotte Wallis 10 11

Scarlett May 10 20

Mary McConnel 10 30
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1

10 Years Girls
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55Wishart State School

10 Years Girls Teams

61Brookfield State School3

St Margaret's A.G.S



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Lucinda Barnes Fairholme College 11 11:58 1

2 Victoria Huang Ascot State School 11 12:29 2

3 Juliana Stander Chapel Hill State School 11 12:35 3

4 Sophie Martin Kimberley Park State School 11 12:42 4

5 Stephanie Jeude Toowoomba Anglican School 11 12:47 5

6 Claudia Lekieffre Chapel Hill State School 11 12:50 6

7 Isabella Welch John Paul College 11 13:09 7

8 Imogen Ozoux A B Paterson College 11 13:12 8

9 Lulu Morrell Fig Tree Pocket SS 11 13:29 9

10 Estella Uhlmann St Margaret's A.G.S 11 13:36 10

11 Violet Ward Nambour Christian College 11 13:37 11

12 Emily Algate Rochedale State School 11 13:39 12

13 Sophie Wilson Wellers Hill State school 11 13:44 13

14 Jasmine Wallington Oakleigh State School 11 13:53 14

15 Abigail Schipplock Redlands College 11 13:56 15

16 Lani Cowan NSW - Bogangar PS 11 14:01 16

17 Lucia Yadav St Augustine Parish Primary School 11 14:02 17

18 Harriet Bowen Moreton Bay College 11 14:04 18

19 Evie-Rose Smith Brookfield State School 11 14:13 19

20 Rhianna Middleton NSW - Lindisfarne Anglican Grammar School 11 14:39 20

21 Eliza Preston St Peter Chanel 11 14:47 21

22 Indiana Stansfield Moggill State School 11 15:00 22

23 Liana Johnston St Joseph's School 11 15:09 23

24 Jerica Hu Wishart State School 11 15:20 24

25 Alegria Heinemann Clayfield College 11 15:32 25

26 Ella Brameld Chapel Hill State School 11 15:43 26

27 Julia Dalgetty Sheldon College 11 15:48 27

28 Mia Rogers Ormeau State school 11 15:56 28

29 Olivia Campbell St Margaret's A.G.S 11 16:17 29

30 Addison Churchill Trinity Lutheran College 11 16:47 30

31 Charlotte North Wishart State School 11 18:17 31

32 marissa yu Wishart State School 11 18:26 32

33 Abbey Devitt Wishart State School 11 18:43 33

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Claudia Lekieffre 11 6

Ella Brameld 11 26

Ella Brameld 11 3

Jerica Hu 11 24

Charlotte North 11 31

marissa yu 11 32

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Lillie Eadie T20 Brookfield State School 11 11:44 37.41%

11 Years Girls Teams

87

35

Wishart State School

Chapel Hill State School

2

1

11 Years Girls

Multi-Class 11 Years Girls



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Gabrielle Kranen Brisbane SHS 12 11:37 1

2 Keilani Kratzmann Moreton Bay College 12 11:52 2

3 Indiana Stinton St Andrews Lutheran College 12 11:55 3

4 Miranda Bowen Somerville House 12 12:04 4

5 Mya Heath Seven Hills State School 12 12:07 5

6 Zoe Renton St Peter's Lutheran College 12 12:14 6

7 Gemma De Villiers Fig Tree Pocket SS 12 12:23 7

8 Charlotte Snelling Calvary Christian College 12 12:26 8

9 Lucy Page St Margaret's A.G.S 12 12:34 9

10 Emilia Schulze Ferny Grove SHS 12 12:50 10

11 Rylee Sladden Palm Beach Currumbin SHS 12 12:58 11

12 Ruby Dunlavie Highland Reserve State School 12 13:05 12

13 Alexandra Dogan NSW - St Francis Xavier PS 12 13:15 13

14 Asha Bagley Emmanuel College 12 13:17 14

15 Liliana Talevich St Peter's Lutheran College 12 13:24 15

16 Amelia Lee St Aidans Anglican Girls School 12 13:34 16

17 Alessa Zamora John Paul College 12 13:43 17

18 Mikah Groenewald Ferny Grove SHS 12 13:47 18

19 Grace Sherlock Stuartholme School 12 13:48 19

20 Carys Larder Brisbane SHS 12 13:54 20

21 Luka Templeman Moreton Bay College 12 13:57 21

22 Emma Blackman Canterbury College 12 14:00 22

23 Natalie Bremer Scarborough state school 12 14:05 23

24 Macie Mottram West Moreton Anglican College 12 14:08 24

25 Ciara Donovan St Rita's College 12 14:12 25

26 lani warn St Hilda's 12 14:15 26

27 Allegra Clarke All Saints Anglican School 12 14:17 27

28 Olivia Cappetti Sheldon College 12 14:18 28

29 Cassandre Geens Brisbane SHS 12 14:19 29

30 Yumi Graham Wishart State School 12 14:23 30

31 Emery Lawson Redlands College 12 14:41 31

32 Amelia Vickery Stuartholme School 12 14:42 32

33 annika higgins Brisbane SHS 12 14:42 33

34 Brooke Tregidgo Brisbane SHS 12 14:43 34

35 Xanthie Ellson Wishart State School 12 14:43 35

36 Molly Court St Margaret's A.G.S 12 14:44 36

37 Teagan O'Friel Mueller College 12 14:55 37

38 Lily Barnett Moggill State School 12 15:09 38

39 Zara Price Sheldon College 12 15:13 39

40 Avelaine Gaston St Aidans Anglican Girls School 12 15:23 40

41 Remy Grandbois Brookfield State School 12 15:27 41

42 Amelia Quinn St Margaret's A.G.S 12 15:33 42

43 Jemima Logan Brisbane Girls Grammar School 12 15:58 43

44 Millicent Hewett Wishart State School 12 18:10 44

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Gabrielle Kranen 12 1

Carys Larder 12 20

Cassandre Geens 12 29

Lucy Page 12 9

Molly Court 12 36

Amelia Quinn 12 42

Yumi Graham 12 30

Xanthie Ellson 12 35

Millicent Hewett 12 44

12 Years Girls Teams

50

109

87

Wishart State School

St Margaret's A.G.S

Brisbane SHS
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2
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12 Years Girls



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Elke Rayward Benowa SHS 13 11:24 1

2 Piper Anderson Palm Beach Currumbin SHS 13 11:30 2

3 Ava Johnston Brisbane SHS 13 11:34 3

4 Laura Bray Mt St Michael's College 13 11:47 4

5 Zelmari Van Loggerenberg Mount St Michaels 13 12:04 5

6 Ella Cosgrave Trinity Lutheran College 13 12:06 6

7 Lilja Jonsdottir St Peter's Lutheran College 13 12:17 7

8 Sasha Josipovic Brisbane SHS 13 12:22 8

9 Jasmyne Martinez Brisbane SHS 13 12:27 9

10 Layla Wyper Kings Christian College 13 12:34 10

11 Ysabella Tomkins Brisbane SHS 13 12:38 11

12 Arabella Carter Ipswich Girls Grammar School 13 12:55 12

13 Charlotte Reed James Nash State High School 13 12:56 13

14 Sybella Hinze Saint Stephens College 13 12:57 14

15 Chloe Ryan Stuartholme School 13 13:03 15

16 Addison Attrill Fairholme College 13 13:05 16

17 Harriet Sutton Mt St Michael's College 13 13:09 17

18 Ruby Richardson Fairholme College 13 13:10 18

19 Francine Moloney Stuartholme School 13 13:17 19

20 Alice Gregory Lourdes Hill College 13 13:20 20

21 Olivia Agiannitis St Peter's Lutheran College 13 13:26 21

22 Matilda Furness Somerville House 13 13:32 22

23 Tahnee Beckers St Peter's Lutheran College 13 13:35 23

24 Grace Hefner St Aidans Anglican Girls School 13 13:49 24

25 Amelia Chambers Brisbane Girls Grammar School 13 14:05 25

26 Sophie Whistler St Margaret's A.G.S 13 14:13 26

27 Madison Cacciola Tambourine mountain college 13 14:23 27

28 Kristina Jackso Brigidine College 13 14:36 28

29 Amelia Wang Brisbane Girls Grammar School 13 15:07 29

30 Hannah Mellish Sheldon College 13 15:48 30

31 Hayley Wilcox Stuartholme School 13 16:18 31

32 Lucinda Wicht Stuartholme School 13 16:37 32

33 Florence Sammon St Rita's College 13 17:06 33

34 Gigi Englhofer-Mulholland Stuartholme School 13 19:50 34

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Ava Johnston 13 3

Sasha Josipovic 13 8

Jasmyne Martinez 13 9

Lilja Jonsdottir 13 7

Olivia Agiannitis 13 21

Tahnee Beckers 13 23

Chloe Ryan 13 15

Francine Moloney 13 19

Hayley Wilcox 13 31

13 Years Girls Teams

65

51

20Brisbane SHS

St Peter's Lutheran College

Stuartholme School3
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13 Years Girls



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Emma Fryga Somerville House 14 16:14 1

2 Mia Caple St Andrews Anglican College 14 16:31 2

3 Saffron Jenkinson Brisbane SHS 14 16:38 3

4 Libby Mantay Ferny Grove SHS 14 16:39 4

5 Zarah Farrington All Saints Anglican School 14 16:54 5

6 Grace Campbell Kelvin Grove State College 14 16:59 6

7 Emily Boyd Brisbane SHS 14 17:10 7

8 Murphy O'connor John Paul College 14 17:11 8

9 Grace Adams Brisbane SHS 14 17:12 9

10 Sienna Barr St Peter's Lutheran College 14 17:16 10

11 Georgie Burg Brisbane SHS 14 17:17 11

12 Ava Knox St Peter's Lutheran College 14 17:20 12

13 Skye Dogan NSW - Xavier Catholic College 14 17:30 13

14 Olivia Temete Westside Christian College 14 17:32 14

15 Abigail Barnes Fairholme College 14 17:33 15

16 Olivia McElroy Moreton Bay College 14 17:48 16

17 Ava Thompson St Margaret's A.G.S 14 18:00 17

18 Ella Donovan The Glennie School 14 18:06 18

19 Piper Snow Brisbane SHS 14 18:10 19

20 Lyla Van Der Breggen Nambour Christian College 14 18:25 20

21 Eva Nicol-Rann Mountain Creek SHS 14 18:40 21

22 Madeleine McPherson Palm Beach Currumbin SHS 14 18:50 22

23 Madison Rand St Pauls School 14 18:54 23

24 Millie Rae Sheldon College 14 18:57 24

25 Amity McCall Australian Christian College 14 19:03 25

26 Mischa Gurgo St Aidans Anglican Girls School 14 19:16 26

27 Grace Bambling Stuartholme School 14 19:19 27

28 Ella Clarke Cavendish Road SHS 14 19:22 28

29 Melanie Hamilton Canterbury College 14 19:37 29

30 Evelyn Hill Victory College 14 19:56 30

31 Charlize Heathcote St Margaret's A.G.S 14 19:58 31

32 Leila Moody St Margaret's A.G.S 14 20:11 32

33 Filippa SueSee Brisbane SHS 14 20:35 33

34 Layla Magarey Fairholme College 14 20:39 34

35 Ava Ferguson St Rita's College 14 20:48 35

36 Lacey Wentworth Benowa SHS 14 21:26 36

37 Isabella Cappetti Sheldon College 14 22:46 37

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Saffron Jenkinson 14 3

Emily Boyd 14 7

Grace Adams 14 9

Georgie Burg 14 11

Piper Snow 14 19

Filippa SueSee 14 33

Ava Thompson 14 17

Charlize Heathcote 14 31

Leila Moody 14 32

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Matilda Campling - T/F01 Australian Christian College 14 14:28 30.56%
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St Margaret's A.G.S



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Sienna Bush Palm Beach Currumbin SHS 15 16:05 1

2 Matilda Duhig Hillcrest Christian College 15 16:26 2

3 Romy Vickers St Rita's College 15 16:33 3

4 Sienna Carter Matthew Flinders Anglican College 15 16:41 4

5 Caitlyn Garratt The Glennie School 15 16:47 5

6 Charli Spies St Margaret's A.G.S 15 17:00 6

7 Olivia Williams Stuartholme School 15 17:11 7

8 Sophia Donnellan Maleny SHS 15 17:22 8

9 Elke McAuley The Springfield Anglican College 15 17:26 9

10 Grace Phimsipasom Emmanuel College 15 17:27 10

11 Zara Moore Brisbane SHS 15 17:36 11

12 Maeve McCowen Brisbane SHS 15 17:42 12

13 Maria Burton-Jones Queensland Academy of Creative Industries 15 17:44 13

14 Baelei Rogers Robina SHS 15 17:45 14

15 Chloe Johnston Brisbane SHS 15 17:52 15

16 Oli Newsham St Andrew's Anglican College 15 18:09 16

17 Zara Heath Brisbane SHS 15 18:13 17

18 Maya Mitchell Matthew Flinders Anglican College 15 18:15 18

19 Coco C Fidler St Margaret's A.G.S 15 18:20 19

20 Sophie Webb Canterbury College 15 18:22 20

21 Phoebe Karamihas Stuartholme School 15 18:42 21

22 Abbey Whistler St Margaret's A.G.S 15 19:28 22

23 Grace Freeman Stuartholme School 15 19:51 23

24 Lola Bryant Forest Lake SHS 15 20:13 24

25 Gabriella Green Sheldon College 15 20:34 25

26 Katie Bray Queensland Academy of Creative Industries 15 21:30 26

27 Indra Fiedler Mt Alvernia 15 21:37 27

28 Caitlin Ryan Stuartholme School 15 21:57 28

Georgia Bruce St Margaret's A.G.S 15 DQ TR 56.9

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Zara Moore 15 11

Maeve McCowen 15 12

Chloe Johnston 15 15

Charli Spies 15 6

Coco C Fidler 15 19

Abbey Whistler 15 22

Olivia Williams 15 7

Phoebe Karamihas 15 21

Grace Freeman 15 23

15 Years Girls Teams

51

47

38

Stuartholme School

St Margaret's A.G.S

Brisbane SHS

15 Years Girls



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Kyah Anderson Kings Christain College 16 15:42 1

2 Claire Baczkowski Assisi Catholic Collage 16 16:27 2

3 Gwen Watson Brisbane SHS 16 16:33 3

4 Jemma Wilson Somerville House 16 16:54 4

5 Abbi O'Shea Miami SHS 16 16:58 5

6 Talise Lynagh Kelvin Grove State College 16 17:04 6

7 Chloe Noon Clayfield College 16 17:05 7

8 Selwyn Russell Brisbane SHS 16 17:12 8

9 Kate Herd Sheldon College 16 17:19 9

10 Ella Kwak Hillbrook Anglican School 16 17:19 10

11 Sophie Hunt Brisbane Girls Grammar School 16 17:29 11

12 Lillian Wall Brisbane Girls Grammar School 16 17:36 12

13 Ruby East St Margaret's A.G.S 16 17:41 13

14 Jasmine Corliss St Mary's College Maryborough 16 17:45 14

15 Chelsea Gladwin Fairholme College 16 17:45 15

16 Mackenzi Schefe Fairholme College 16 17:49 16

17 Celine Lekieffre Kenmore SHS 16 17:51 17

18 Milly Burg Brisbane SHS 16 17:57 18

19 Lucinda Freeman Stuartholme School 16 18:04 19

20 Madison Turner Coombabah SHS 16 18:06 20

21 Mollie Hawke Emmanuel College 16 18:39 21

22 Jorja Lockhart Canterbury College 16 19:11 22

23 Freya Forbes-Schutz Prince of Peace Lutheran College 16 19:41 23

24 Louise Poggio Stuartholme School 16 20:31 24

25 Lyla Williams NSW - Lindisfarne Anglican Grammar School 16 22:01 25

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Gwen Watson 16 3

Selwyn Russell 16 8

Milly Burg 16 18

16 Years Girls

16 Years Girls Teams

29Brisbane SHS1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Tess Hannigan Trinity College 17 15:18 1

2 Aspen Anderson Somerset College 17 15:33 2

3 Ginger Cox St Margaret's A.G.S 17 16:10 3

4 Gabrielle Schmidt St Peter's Lutheran College 17 16:18 4

5 Gretta Johnson Stuartholme School 17 16:22 5

6 Lilly Horsburgh Brisbane Girls Grammar School 17 16:36 6

7 Mia McGrath Moreton Bay College 17 16:47 7

8 Isabelle Jeude Toowoomba Anglican School 17 17:14 8

9 Emalina Fogale St Stephens Catholic College 17 17:39 9

10 Piper Lawson Moreton Bay College 17 17:45 10

11 Mika Molloy Sandgate District State High School 17 17:45 11

12 Ella Whitehouse Carmel College 17 17:54 12

13 Chloe Michell Sheldon College 17 18:11 13

14 Lainey Mathiske Miami SHS 17 18:13 14

15 Amber Norton St Margaret's A.G.S 17 18:29 15

16 Indi Fletcher Brisbane SHS 17 18:49 16

17 Margaret Gordon Brisbane SHS 17 18:50 17

18 Mary Fitzsimmons Southport SHS 17 19:03 18

19 Mia Wooldridge Caloundra State High School 17 19:17 19

20 Izabelle Cooper St Rita's College 17 19:21 20

21 Kai Field-Mitchell Nambour Christian College 17 19:49 21

22 Gemma Hooper St Margaret's A.G.S 17 19:52 22

23 Emily Webb Canterbury College 17 19:56 23

24 Madison Witt Sheldon College 17 20:16 24

25 Susannah Streeton Stuartholme School 17 21:43 25

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Ginger Cox 17 3

Amber Norton 17 15

Gemma Hooper 17 22

17 Years Girls Teams

40St Margaret's A.G.S1

17 Years Girls



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Molly Sewell Marymount College 18 25:18 1

2 Ella Coltzau Brisbane Girls Grammar School 18 26:28 2

3 Mattea Pearsall Brisbane SHS 18 27:36 3

4 Holly Egan Coomera Anglican College 18 27:59 4

5 Emilie Hutt A B Paterson College 18 28:17 5

6 Stella Kay St Rita's College 18 28:42 6

7 Lucy Schooth Sheldon College 18 29:21 7

8 Ella Steffens Brisbane SHS 18 30:37 8

9 Eva Wilde Brisbane SHS 18 34:22 9

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Mattea Pearsall 18 3

Ella Steffens 18 8

Eva Wilde 18 9

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Kyrna Crump - T20 DDA 19 18:30 23.73%

18-19 Years Girls Teams

20Brisbane SHS1

Multi-Class 18-19 Years Girls

18-19 Years Girls



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Connor White-Turner Russell Island State School 6 5:13 1

2 Rymiko Larkin Holy Name PS 6 5:21 2

3 Taj Carroll Wishart State School 6 5:24 3

4 Spencer Kealey Manly State School 6 5:31 4

5 Trey Abbott Wishart State School 6 5:34 5

6 William Allan Brookfield State School 6 5:35 6

7 Jude Satharasinghe Brookfield State School 6 5:53 7

8 Alexander McIlwain Scarborough state school 6 5:56 8

9 Matthew Vetrov Brookfield State School 6 5:58 9

10 Lincoln Prowse St Anthony's 6 6:00 10

11 Jaasper Mullan Brookfield State School 6 6:04 11

12 Timothy Snelling Calvary Christian College 6 6:05 12

13 Benedict Nelson Wishart State School 6 6:07 13

14 Ari Parslow Wishart State School 6 6:10 14

15 Elijah Mountford Wishart State School 6 6:20 15

16 Henry Grant Scarborough state school 6 6:22 16

17 Tom Daly Wishart State School 6 6:24 17

18 Ollie Somerville Wishart State School 6 6:28 18

19 Vander Josey St Andrew's Catholic School 6 6:30 19

20 Cody Mahony Corinda State School 6 6:33 20

21 Nathan Liu Somerset College 6 6:33 21

22 Dane Metcalfe Wishart State School 6 6:47 22

23 Austin Galea Wishart State School 6 7:01 23

24 Andrew Leo Wishart State School 6 7:03 24

25 Max Lin Wishart State School 6 7:06 25

26 Axel Miller ST Benedict's Primary School 6 8:45 26

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Taj Carroll 6 3

Trey Abbott 6 5

Benedict Nelson 6 13

William Allan 6 6

Jude Satharasinghe 6 7

Matthew Vetrov 6 9

Ari Parslow 6 14

Elijah Mountford 6 15

Tom Daly 6 17

Ollie Somerville 6 18

Dane Metcalfe 6 22

Austin Galea 6 23

63

46

21

22

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Brookfield State School

6 Years Boys Teams

6 Years Boys



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Lakyn Wright Norfolk Village State School 7 4:26 1

2 Tianxiao Nolan YU A B Paterson College 7 4:30 2

3 Bodhi Stokes Brookfield State School 7 4:37 3

4 Richie Black Wishart State School 7 4:45 4

5 Gabriel Gibbs Scarborough state school 7 4:53 5

6 Harrison Parker Kenmore South State School 7 4:53 6

7 Leo Marr Canterbury College 7 4:53 7

8 Benjamin McGregor Wishart State School 7 4:54 8

9 Oliver Bezuidenhout Kenmore South State School 7 5:02 9

10 Thomas Dunsdon Brookfield State School 7 5:03 10

11 Sebastian Broderick Kenmore South State School 7 5:05 11

12 Adam Anthony West End State School 7 5:06 12

13 Jack Kealey Manly State School 7 5:12 13

14 Samuel Johnson Brookfield State School 7 5:20 14

15 Jack Toro Deebing Heights State School 7 5:22 15

16 Landon Broksch Toowoomba Grammar School 7 5:26 16

17 Eoin Webber Wishart State School 7 5:29 17

18 Jaxton Gardner Homeschool 7 5:33 18

19 Alexander Rantall Sheldon College 7 5:37 19

20 Levi Dean Wishart State School 7 5:47 20

21 Tyler Avery Wishart State School 7 5:52 21

22 Finn Huff-Hannon Brookfield State School 7 5:56 22

23 Hector Wild Wishart State School 7 6:02 23

24 Jack Murphy Brookfield State School 7 6:03 24

25 Patrick Gordon Yeronga State School 7 6:06 25

26 Freddie Wyatt Brookfield State School 7 6:08 26

27 Zhicheng Ouyang Wishart State School 7 6:10 27

28 Sultandeep Randhawa Wishart State School 7 6:17 28

29 Jack Casten Scarborough state school 7 6:32 29

30 WILLIAM LAM Wishart State School 7 6:54 30

31 Luchen Pan Wishart State School 7 7:02 31

32 Jaihaan S Krishnamurthy Wishart State School 7 7:06 32

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Harrison Parker 7 6

Oliver Bezuidenhout 7 9

Sebastian Broderick 7 11

Bodhi Stokes 7 3

Thomas Dunsdon 7 10

Samuel Johnson 7 14

Richie Black 7 4

Benjamin McGregor 7 8

Eoin Webber 7 17

Levi Dean 7 20

Tyler Avery 7 21

Hector Wild 7 23

Finn Huff-Hannon 7 22

Jack Murphy 7 24

Freddie Wyatt 7 26

Zhicheng Ouyang 7 27

Sultandeep Randhawa 7 28

WILLIAM LAM 7 30

7 Years Boys Teams

85

64

29

26

72

27

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Kenmore South State School

Brookfield State School

Brookfield State School

7 Years Boys



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Samuel McManmon Brookfield State School 8 4:16 1

2 George Creedy St Marys Primary 8 4:20 2

3 Henry Platz Anglican Church Grammar School 8 4:21 3

4 Hudson Lean Toowoomba Anglican School 8 4:21 4

5 Ernest Barrett Coorparoo SS 8 4:28 5

6 Roger Huang Ascot State School 8 4:31 6

7 Daniel Heath Bellevue Park PS 8 4:35 7

8 Joseph Clements Wilston State School 8 4:36 8

9 Peter Donovan Toowoomba Grammar School 8 4:37 9

10 David Wallis Brookfield State School 8 4:41 10

11 Kurt Baldwin Scarborough state school 8 4:42 11

12 Hamish Prebble Brookfield State School 8 4:42 12

13 Charlie Mackay Sheldon College 8 4:43 13

14 Lachlan Rose St Andrew's Lutheran College 8 4:43 14

15 Conor Geagea Indooroopilly State School 8 4:45 15

16 Landon Nolan Wishart State School 8 4:48 16

17 Archie Harber Wishart State School 8 4:52 17

18 Finn Uhlmann St Agatha's 8 4:53 18

19 ryder smith Canterbury College 8 4:57 19

20 Joshua Wallis Brookfield State School 8 4:58 20

21 Jack Bensley Wishart State School 8 5:00 21

22 James Wilson Wellers Hill State school 8 5:01 22

23 Boston Tweney Brookfield State School 8 5:01 23

24 Thomas Lo Wishart State School 8 5:09 24

25 Theodore Phillips St Andrew's Catholic School 8 5:09 25

26 Lachlan Page Brookfield State School 8 5:10 26

27 Harvey Shand Brookfield State School 8 5:12 27

28 Charles Robertson Wishart State School 8 5:15 28

29 Ashton Cavanough Wishart State School 8 5:20 29

30 Max James Wishart State School 8 5:23 30

31 Jia-Shuo Zhang Brookfield State School 8 5:27 31

32 Finn Mackinlay Sheldon College 8 5:30 32

33 Lewis Gordon Wishart State School 8 5:34 33

34 Alex Devitt Wishart State School 8 5:41 34

35 William Cau Ipswich Junior Grammar School 8 5:45 35

36 Lucas Lin Wishart State School 8 5:46 36

37 Carter Craig Brookfield State School 8 5:51 37

38 Thierry Adam Ipswich Junior Grammar School 8 6:05 38

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Samuel McManmon 8 1

David Wallis 8 10

Hamish Prebble 8 12

Landon Nolan 8 16

Archie Harber 8 17

Jack Bensley 8 21

Joshua Wallis 8 20

Boston Tweney 8 23

Lachlan Page 8 26

Thomas Lo 8 24

Charles Robertson 8 28

Ashton Cavanough 8 29

Harvey Shand 8 27

Jia-Shuo Zhang 8 31

Carter Craig 8 37

Max James 8 30

Lewis Gordon 8 33

Alex Devitt 8 34

8 Years Boys Teams

97

81

54

95

69

23

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Brookfield State School

Brookfield State School

Brookfield State School

6

4

2

5

3

1

8 Years Boys



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Parker Goldsworthy NSW - St Joseph's PS (TH) 9 3:59 1

2 Patrick Reid Windsor State School 9 4:00 2

3 Elliott Stannard Newmarket State School 9 4:08 3

4 William Chapman Rivermount College 9 4:12 4

5 Charlie Haase Toowoomba Anglican School 9 4:13 5

6 Geordie Egerton Wilston State School 9 4:17 6

7 Jackson Bonehill Wishart State School 9 4:21 7

8 Zac Grady Our lady of Mt Carmel 9 4:22 8

9 Isaac Lethorn Gaven state school 9 4:22 9

10 Tate Huth Canterbury College 9 4:26 10

11 Hugo Heinemann Clayfield College 9 4:29 11

12 Oliver Martin Kimberley Park State School 9 4:29 12

13 Charlie Quinn Clayfield College 9 4:30 13

14 Augustus Pruneda-Andreotti Home School 9 4:35 14

15 Jack McCarthy St Ita's College 9 4:35 15

16 Arlo Usher Brookfield State School 9 4:38 16

17 Samuel Foster Wishart State School 9 4:41 17

18 Jayden Regazzoli Wishart State School 9 4:41 18

19 Fletcher O'Grady Brookfield State School 9 4:42 19

20 William Brown Brookfield State School 9 4:44 20

21 Clay Hewett Wishart State School 9 4:46 21

22 Harrison Gordon Yeronga State School 9 4:48 22

23 Lucas Bardell John Paul College 9 4:51 23

24 Hart Bradbury Sheldon College 9 4:53 24

25 Ryan Wang Wishart State School 9 4:53 25

26 Lincoln Niciejewski Wishart State School 9 4:54 26

27 Noel Johnson Brookfield State School 9 4:55 27

28 Austin Beckers Woodcrest PS 9 4:58 28

29 Harry Bray St Finbarr's School 9 5:01 29

30 Kai Ito Wishart State School 9 5:02 30

31 Samuel Ennis Wishart State School 9 5:05 31

32 Harry Williams Brookfield State School 9 5:06 32

33 James Eadie Brookfield State School 9 5:08 33

34 Ryley Smith Emmaus College 9 5:08 34

35 Denzel Quirke Scarborough state school 9 5:14 35

36 William Hockaday Wishart State School 9 5:21 36

37 Yussef Alansari Wishart State School 9 5:21 37

38 Aaron Leo Wishart State School 9 5:26 38

39 Alfred Swayne Brookfield State School 9 5:29 39

40 Hanson xie Wishart State School 9 5:30 40

41 Mitchell O'Reilly Wishart State School 9 5:32 41

42 George Dunsdon Brookfield State School 9 5:38 42

43 Jimmy Horne Wishart State School 9 5:44 43

44 Leo Perry Wishart State School 9 6:55 44

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Jackson Bonehill 9 7

Samuel Foster 9 17

Jayden Regazzoli 9 18

Arlo Usher 9 16

Fletcher O'Grady 9 19

William Brown 9 20

Clay Hewett 9 21

Ryan Wang 9 25

Lincoln Niciejewski 9 26

Noel Johnson 9 27

Harry Williams 9 32

James Eadie 9 33

Kai Ito 9 30

Samuel Ennis 9 31

William Hockaday 9 36

Yussef Alansari 9 37

Aaron Leo 9 38

Hanson xie 9 40

Mitchell O'Reilly 9 41

Jimmy Horne 9 43

Leo Perry 9 44

9 Years Boys

9 Years Boys Teams

128

115

97

72

42

92

55

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Brookfield State School

Brookfield State School



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Judah Magarey Toowoomba East State School 10 8:13 1

2 Winston Rogers Anglican Church Grammar School 10 8:16 2

3 Seth Toghill Buddina State School 10 8:20 3

4 Alistair Preston John Paul College 10 8:28 4

5 Jack Kingsnorth Patricks Road State School 10 8:30 5

6 Patrick Marr Canterbury College 10 8:32 6

7 Luke Dogan NSW - St Francis Xavier PS 10 8:33 7

8 Finn Platz Anglican Church Grammar School 10 8:46 8

9 Nicholas Serafini Ormiston College 10 8:52 9

10 Nate Keily Anglican Church Grammar School 10 8:59 10

11 William Middleton NSW - Lindisfarne Anglican Grammar School 10 9:00 11

12 Joshua Lenz St Williams Grovely 10 9:00 12

13 Luke Williamson A B Paterson College 10 9:03 13

14 Darcy Maguire Amberley District State School 10 9:04 14

15 Judah Lean Toowoomba Anglican School 10 9:06 15

16 Ashton Hinkley Northside Christian College 10 9:07 16

17 George Chandler Brookfield State School 10 9:12 17

18 Callum Thomas Siena catholic primary 10 9:12 18

19 Joshua Tome Wishart State School 10 9:22 19

20 Thomas McManmon Brookfield State School 10 9:28 20

21 Luke Cherry John Paul College 10 9:32 21

22 Noah Hinkley Northside Christian College 10 9:45 22

23 George Jenvey Brookfield State School 10 9:46 23

24 Reid Gilbert Cleveland State School 10 9:49 24

25 Varen Davidson Northside Christian College 10 9:50 25

26 Zak Harman Patricks Road State School 10 9:52 26

27 Lucas Barnard St Kevin's Geebung 10 9:54 27

28 Liam McGregor Wishart State School 10 9:56 28

29 Bradley Mantay Ferny Grove State School 10 9:56 29

30 Teddy Grimsey Scarborough state school 10 10:20 30

31 Tony Geagea Indooroopilly State School 10 10:21 31

32 Johnathan Catton Scarborough state school 10 10:26 32

33 Rupert Shand Brookfield State School 10 10:29 33

34 James Fuhrmann St Andrew's Lutheran College 10 10:52 34

35 Ari Lewis Brookfield State School 10 10:58 35

36 Ben Garratt Downlands College 10 11:08 36

37 Jarson Hu Wishart State School 10 11:12 37

38 Zachary Sandilands Wishart State School 10 11:20 38

39 Jake Maini Scarborough state school 10 11:36 39

40 Dale Baldwin Scarborough state school 10 11:40 40

41 Dylan Moore Wellington Point State School 10 11:45 41 YC CR 18.5

42 Zhiyuan Ouyang Wishart State School 10 12:41 42

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Winston Rogers 10 2

Finn Platz 10 8

Nate Keily 10 10

George Chandler 10 17

Thomas McManmon 10 20

George Jenvey 10 23

Ashton Hinkley 10 16

Noah Hinkley 10 22

Varen Davidson 10 25

Joshua Tome 10 19

Liam McGregor 10 28

Jarson Hu 10 37

Teddy Grimsey 10 30

Johnathan Catton 10 32

Jake Maini 10 39

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Rowan Gillam - T11 Corinda State School 10 DQ WPA 7.10.1

10 Years Boys

Multi-Class 10 Years Boys

10 Years Boys Teams

84

101

63

60

20Anglican Church Grammar School

Brookfield State School

Northside Christian College

Scarborough state school

Wishart State School



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Lachlan Gordon Yeronga State School 11 11:34 1

2 Tom Hendy-Mowat Junction Park State School 11 11:44 2

3 Jake Hogendoorn Kenmore State School 11 11:46 3

4 Henry Chapman Rivermount College 11 11:53 4

5 Lachlan King St Joseph's College 11 11:58 5

6 Emmett Thirkill Ormiston College 11 12:05 6

7 Lachie Frohlich Rochedale State School 11 12:06 7

8 Joshua Aloia Brookfield State School 11 12:06 8

9 Patrick Bichel Pallara State School 11 12:09 9

10 Dylan Stent Saint Andrews Anglican College 11 12:11 10

11 Henry Haase Toowoomba Anglican School 11 12:12 11

12 Chrysler McLoughlin Scarborough state school 11 12:13 12

13 Nick Bray Marist College Ashgrove 11 12:20 13

14 Blake Harvey Sheldon College 11 12:26 14

15 Orlando Stinton St Andrews Lutheran College 11 12:29 15

16 Ashley Clarke Mansfield State School 11 12:33 16

17 Abe Patricks Marist College Ashgrove 11 12:37 17

18 Adam Langmack Warrigal Road State School 11 12:44 18

19 Cooper Beavan Wishart State School 11 12:48 19

20 Joshua Jacobs St Edwards 11 12:55 20

21 Jordan Baker Regents Park State School 11 12:58 21

22 Emjay Goldsworthy NSW - St Joseph's PS (TH) 11 12:59 22

23 Fredrick Little Marist College Ashgrove 11 13:02 23

24 Cooper Leske Kenmore State School 11 13:03 24

25 Miles Hitchcock Sheldon College 11 13:11 25

26 Daniel Lane Anglican Church Grammar School 11 13:16 26

27 Matthew Higgins Marist College Ashgrove 11 13:22 27

28 Ashton Porter Ambrose Treacy College 11 13:24 28

29 Samuel Wells Nudgee College 11 13:32 29

30 Jamie Cragg St Laurence's College 11 13:42 30

31 Deezil Piper Nudgee College 11 13:45 31

32 Ky Dixon Sheldon College 11 13:52 32

33 Benjamin Nathan Crane Canterbury College 11 14:14 33

34 Harry Beeton The Southport School (TSS) 11 14:17 34

35 Oliver Van Camp Patricks Road State School 11 14:22 35

36 Lucas Thorley Wishart State School 11 14:52 36

37 Eden O'Reilly Wishart State School 11 15:00 37

38 Ethan Twyford Stretton State College 11 15:34 38

39 Hendrix Abbott Wishart State School 11 16:21 39

40 Oscar Grady Villanova College 11 16:28 40

41 Lucas Perry Wishart State School 11 17:45 41

42 Isaac Na Wishart State School 11 17:57 42

Antonio Cacciola A B Paterson College 11 DQ TR 6.3.6

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Nick Bray 11 13

Abe Patricks 11 17

Fredrick Little 11 23

Blake Harvey 11 14

Miles Hitchcock 11 25

Ky Dixon 11 32

Cooper Beavan 11 19

Lucas Thorley 11 36

Eden O'Reilly 11 37

Hendrix Abbott 11 39

Lucas Perry 11 41

Isaac Na 11 42

11 Years Boys

11 Years Boys Teams

122

92

71

53

Wishart State School

Wishart State School

Sheldon College

Marist College Ashgrove

4

3

2

1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Benjamin Schinard Ambrose Treacy College 12 10:39 1

2 Conor Mathewson St Edmund's College 12 10:42 2

3 Hayden Huang Brisbane Grammar School 12 10:49 3

4 Thomas Hockaday Mansfield SHS 12 11:02 4

5 Flynn White St Johns Roma 12 11:07 5

6 Callum Bailey Albany Creek SHS 12 11:09 6

7 Ashton Coward A B Paterson College 12 11:14 7

8 Alexander Hillardt Brisbane SHS 12 11:16 8

9 Gilbert Barrett Coorparoo SS 12 11:25 9

10 James Turley Anglican Church Grammar School 12 11:26 10

11 Jake Thomas Siena Catholic College 12 11:31 11

12 Harris McPherson Villanova College 12 11:36 12

13 Nazarlo Larkin St Mary's Toowomba 12 11:39 13

14 Bendeguz Szakaly Brisbane SHS 12 11:41 14

15 Liam Glover A B Paterson College 12 11:43 15

16 Alessio Rizk Fig Tree Pocket SS 12 11:46 16

17 Henko Van Der Merwe Ormeau Woods SHS 12 11:46 17

18 Bennett Longhurst A B Paterson College 12 11:50 18

19 Flynn Stedman Genesis Christian College 12 11:50 19

20 Zente Szakaly Brisbane SHS 12 11:52 20

21 Lachlan Cleary Moggill State School 12 11:53 21

22 William Law Kenmore SHS 12 11:54 22

23 Finn Watt Canterbury College 12 11:59 23

24 Patrick Dawson Anglican Church Grammar School 12 12:04 24

25 Couper Smith Emmaus College 12 12:08 25

26 Joaquin Camacho Brisbane SHS 12 12:13 26

27 Conor Donnellan Maleny State School 12 12:19 27

28 Jack Harding Nundah State School 12 12:20 28

29 Van Wright Norfolk Village State School 12 12:26 29

30 Oliver Preston John Paul College 12 12:26 30

31 Blake Hundley Homeschool 12 12:28 31

32 Mark Brownhill Genesis Christian College 12 12:47 32

33 Ethan Tait Emmanuel College 12 12:48 33

34 Thomas Forbes-Schutz Prince of Peace Lutheran College 12 12:53 34

35 Jamie Tooke Oakleigh State School 12 12:54 35

36 Toby Lean Toowoomba Anglican School 12 12:58 36

37 Ronan Sadimenko St Andrew's Catholic School 12 13:05 37

38 Nikolas Bell Nudgee College 12 13:12 38

39 Flynn Banner Samford State School 12 13:19 39

40 Chad Rae Sheldon College 12 13:27 40

41 Cohen Muhsam The Springfield Anglican College 12 13:55 41

42 Harry McGregor Wishart State School 12 13:56 42

43 Ashton Tait Emmanuel College 12 14:27 43

44 Lewis Randal A B Paterson College 12 14:37 44

45 Ethan Bartkow Wishart State School 12 16:01 45

46 Will Norton Sheldon College 12 16:13 46

47 Joshua Rantall Sheldon College 12 16:28 47

48 Elliott Hagen Marist College Ashgrove 12 16:38 48

49 Byron Sparling Scarborough state school 12 17:16 49

50 Logan Tibbits Scarborough state school 12 17:28 50

51 Liam Baldwin Scarborough state school 12 17:55 51

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Ashton Coward 12 7

Liam Glover 12 15

Bennett Longhurst 12 18

Alexander Hillardt 12 8

Bendeguz Szakaly 12 14

Zente Szakaly 12 20

Chad Rae 12 40

Will Norton 12 46

Joshua Rantall 12 47

Byron Sparling 12 49

Logan Tibbits 12 50

Liam Baldwin 12 51

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Peter Flaherty - T/F20 Canterbury College 12 11:00 34.17%

12 Years Boys

Multi-Class 12 Years Boys

12 Years Boys Teams

133

150

42

40A B Paterson College

Brisbane SHS

Scarborough state school

Sheldon College3

4

2

1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Sam Newsham St Andrew's Anglican College 13 10:36 1

2 Xavier Morrell St Peter's Lutheran College 13 10:44 2

3 Jacob Bardell Brisbane Boys College 13 10:49 3

4 Hayden Ozoux A B Paterson College 13 10:53 4

5 Luka Brown Trinity Lutheran College 13 11:00 5

6 Cameron Cox Iona College 13 11:03 6

7 Callum Wood Brisbane Grammar School 13 11:12 7

8 Nicholas Kenos Ambrose Treacy College 13 11:13 8

9 Nathan Hannah Villanova College 13 11:17 9

10 Joshua Algate Brisbane Boys College 13 11:20 10

11 Kaelan Ward Coomera Anglican College 13 11:26 11

12 Ashton Maguire St Edmund's College 13 11:29 12

13 Callum Johns St Laurence's College 13 11:35 13

14 Jacob Rope Sunshine Coast Grammar 13 11:39 14

15 Andrew McConnel Anglican Church Grammar School 13 11:43 15

16 Blake Telburn St Andrews Anglican College 13 11:51 16

17 Braxton Mitchell Kenmore SHS 13 11:59 17

18 Mac Mitchell A B Paterson College 13 12:00 18

19 Oscar Butler Anglican Church Grammar School 13 12:01 19

20 Connor Toney Canterbury College 13 12:02 20

21 James Hannah Villanova College 13 12:10 21

22 Lachie Hudson Victory College 13 12:12 22

23 Kelsey Rolff Bray Park SHS 13 12:18 23

24 William Cohen Redlands College 13 12:38 24

25 James Fleming Cannon Hill Anglican College 13 12:41 25

26 Isaac Aloia Corinda SHS 13 12:52 26

27 Benjamin Jeude Toowoomba Anglican School 13 12:56 27

28 Alex Clarke Mansfield SHS 13 13:00 28

29 Toby Banner Marist College Ashgrove 13 13:05 29

30 Oscar Butler Goward Cleveland District SHS 13 13:17 30

31 Thomas McDougall Villanova College 13 15:56 31

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Nathan Hannah 13 9

James Hannah 13 21

Thomas McDougall 13 31

13 Years Boys

13 Years Boys Teams

61Villanova College1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Ethan Huang Brisbane Grammar School 14 14:42 1

2 Jack Jenvey Brisbane SHS 14 14:49 2

3 Wade Wallis Burnside State High School 14 14:56 3

4 Luca Gigliotti The Springfield Anglican College 14 15:02 4

5 Zac Moore Anglican Church Grammar School 14 15:03 5

6 koby Read Benowa SHS 14 15:07 6

7 Troy Hundley Homeschool 14 15:31 7

8 Perry Croft Marist College Ashgrove 14 15:40 8

9 Jacob Hankinson Kings Christian College 14 15:43 9

10 Harry Prole Marist College Ashgrove 14 15:46 10

11 Jude Brimelow Sunshine Coast Grammar 14 15:50 11

12 Hamish Cox Iona College 14 15:55 12

13 Bobby Kennealy-Flegler Palm Beach Currumbin SHS 14 15:58 13

14 Reid Snide St Andrews Lutheran College 14 15:59 14

15 Hannes Forbes-Schutz Prince of Peace Lutheran College 14 15:59 15

16 Luke Unwin Parklands Christian College 14 16:22 16

17 Connor McGreevy NSW - Emmanuel Anglican College 14 16:24 17 YC CR 18.5

18 Ezekiel Lean Toowoomba Anglican School 14 16:28 18

19 Stan Griffiths Calamvale Community College 14 16:35 19

20 Arlo Searles Iona College 14 16:38 20

21 Lucas Gray St Andrews Lutheran College 14 16:52 21

22 Kai Vergers Loganlea State High School 14 17:07 22

23 Jack Strahan Anglican Church Grammar School 14 17:10 23

24 Elliot Preston John Paul College 14 17:34 24

25 Blake Davies Sheldon College 14 17:46 25

26 Matthew Whitehead Mansfield SHS 14 18:00 26

27 Ethan Bird Marist College Ashgrove 14 18:14 27

28 Mateo Viegas Prince of Peace Lutheran College 14 19:12 28

29 James Schinard Ambrose Treacy College 14 19:27 29

30 Luca Bordignon Marist College Ashgrove 14 19:37 30

31 Riley Mattingley St Thomas More College 14 19:51 31

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Perry Croft 14 8

Harry Prole 14 10

Ethan Bird 14 27

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Brody Velthuis -T13 Carmel College 14 13:49 27.54%

Multi-Class 14 Years Boys

14 Years Boys

14 Years Boys Teams

45Marist College Ashgrove1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Zahn Spies Padua College 15 13:57 1

2 Zac Milligan Marist College Ashgrove 15 14:08 2

3 Luke Gorski Varsity College 15 14:21 3

4 Lachlan Moore Anglican Church Grammar School 15 14:35 4

5 Toby Young Victory College 15 14:39 5

6 Caiden Macfarlane Rivermount College 15 14:44 6

7 Harvey Hermiston Ormiston College 15 14:49 7

8 James Booth Mansfield SHS 15 15:09 8

9 James Knight Brisbane Boys College 15 15:10 9

10 Joshua Lehmann Faith Lutheran college 15 15:22 10

11 Jett Snow Brisbane SHS 15 15:24 11

12 Jacob Algate Brisbane Boys College 15 15:32 12

13 Elfie Piper Nudgee College 15 15:38 13

14 Hunter Anderson Palm Beach Currumbin SHS 15 15:43 14

15 Will Banner Marist College Ashgrove 15 15:48 15

16 Michael Jeude Toowoomba Anglican School 15 15:53 16

17 Harrison Brown St Peter's Lutheran College 15 15:58 17

18 Samuel Piggott Ormiston College 15 16:13 18

19 Oscar McKean St Laurence's College 15 16:16 19

20 Craig Cadman St John's Anglican College 15 16:27 20

21 Jack Fidge Villanova College 15 16:50 21

22 Bailey Horvath Villanova College 15 17:10 22

23 Owen Martin The Springfield Anglican College 15 17:45 23

24 Daniel Watkins St Laurence's College 15 19:18 24

Place Name Team Age Result Points

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Hayden White - T/F38 St Augustines College 15 12:56 29.37%

2 Tomas Crump - T20 Centenary Heights SHS 15 16:23 22.94%

3 Hunter Laubscher - T/F20 Beenleigh SHS 15 22:31 16.69%

No Teams

Multi-Class 15 Years Boys

15 Years Boys

15 Years Boys Teams



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Taylor Goodwin John Paul College 16 20:59 1

2 Kaiyan Blue St Andrew's Catholic College 16 21:04 2

3 William Freese Sheldon College 16 21:19 3

4 Ethan Heyward Ipswich Grammar School 16 21:35 4

5 Joseph Lethlean Kings Christian College 16 21:43 5

6 Cru Scott Somerset College 16 21:53 6

7 Toby Rule Holy Spirit College Mackay 16 22:04 7

8 Tyler Dogan NSW - Xavier Catholic College 16 22:17 8

9 Baxter Fiedler Padua College 16 23:01 9

10 Owen Davie Cavendish Road SHS 16 23:07 10

11 Henry Baker Iona College 16 23:12 11

12 Cooper Bagley Emmanuel College 16 23:22 12

13 Jack Wilson Downlands College 16 23:25 13

14 Dusty Piper Nudgee College 16 23:48 14

15 William Barnes Toowoomba Grammar School 16 24:14 15

16 Henry Peters Anglican Church Grammar School 16 24:36 16

17 Bayley Read Benowa SHS 16 25:05 17

18 Benjamin Nisbet Brisbane Adventist College 16 25:14 18

19 Fletcher Horrigan Westside Christian College 16 25:15 19

20 Cooper Farrell-Thomas St Edmund's College 16 28:36 20

Place Name Team Age Result Points

No Teams

16 Years Boys

16 Years Boys Teams



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Padraig Heffernan John Paul College 17 20:47 1

2 Toby Chippendale Cannon Hill Anglican College 17 21:24 2

3 Abdulhafis Foizi Glenala SHS 17 21:37 3

4 Owen Hughes John Paul College 17 21:40 4

5 Timothy Hogno Highlands Christian College 17 22:01 5

6 Jean Claude Inteyiteka Sunshine Beach SHS 17 22:05 6

7 Noah Carter Iona College 17 22:23 7

8 Ahmad Rane John Paul College 17 22:37 8

9 Kye Lowth St Laurence's College 17 22:44 9

10 Ross Du Toit Helensvale SHS 17 22:52 10

11 Joshua Cotton Somerset College 17 22:56 11

12 Kyan Simpson Villanova College 17 23:01 12

13 Hamish Barwick Anglican Church Grammar School 17 23:03 13

14 James Prole Marist College Ashgrove 17 23:15 14

15 Angus Haggerty Miami SHS 17 23:16 15

16 Bill Franklin All Saints Anglican School 17 23:41 16

17 Liam Lipscombe Trinity Lutheran College 17 23:58 17

18 Tom Grinham Marist College Ashgrove 17 24:01 18

19 Kristian Meuwesen Kings Christian College 17 24:04 19

20 Bailey Farrell-Thomas St Edmund's College 17 24:07 20

21 Finn McDuff Whitsunday Anglican School 17 24:10 21

22 Kade Hillier St Pauls School 17 25:48 22

23 Daniel Casey The Gap State High School 17 26:48 23

24 Thomas Crothers Northpine Christian College 17 30:48 24

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Padraig Heffernan 17 1

Owen Hughes 17 4

Ahmad Rane 17 8

17 Years Boys

17 Years Boys Teams

13John Paul College1



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Jack Coomber St Laurence's College 18 27:13 1

2 Josh Shanahan St Teresas Catholic College 18 28:47 2

3 Cooper Carswell Padua College 18 28:54 3

4 Heath Tallon Kelvin Grove State College 18 29:08 4

5 Jonas Forbes-Schutz Prince of Peace Lutheran College 18 30:25 5

6 Ewan McFadzen Aspley SHS 18 30:48 6

7 Finn Duke Marymount College 18 30:53 7

8 Joel Abbott Miami SHS 18 31:38 8

9 George Daly Marist College Ashgrove 18 32:49 9

Place Name Team Age Result Points

No Teams

18-19 years Boys Teams

18-19 years Boys



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Harvey Cramb Border Striders 19 13:20 1

2 Brock Waugh Gold Coast Run Co. 19 13:45 2

3 Vincent Buhagiar University of Queensland Athle 18 13:49 3

4 Lachlan Cornelius University of Queensland Athle 19 13:56 4

5 Zak Myles-Hawkins QEII Track Club 18 14:09 5

6 Ben Sciacca Border Striders 19 14:20 6

7 Zack Newsham intraining Running & Triathlon 19 14:23 7

8 Jackson McClure Distance Culture Club 18 14:28 8

9 Connor Whittet Ipswich & District Athletics C 18 14:40 9

10 Thomas Gorman University of Queensland Athle 19 14:54 10

11 Lachlan McCure Gold Coast Run Co. 19 14:59 11

12 Mattias Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland Athle 19 15:02 12

13 Jarrah Seelig University of Queensland Athle 19 15:10 13

14 Dylan Devine Runaway Bay Athletics Club 18 15:17 14

15 Oliver Rule Mackay Athletics Club 18 16:09 15

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Vincent Buhagiar 18 3

Lachlan Cornelius 19 4

Thomas Gorman 19 10

Victoria Park, Herston

May 14, 2023

2023 Short Course Cross Country Championships

U20 Men Short Course Teams

17University of Queensland Athle1

U20 Men Short Course



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Aidan Hobbs intraining Running & Triathlon 37 12:58 1

2 John Polson BERT Squad 36 13:14 2

3 Tommy Campbell Gold Coast Run Co. 23 13:16 3

4 Harvey Cramb Border Striders 19 13:20 U20

5 Ben Tacey University of the Sunshine Coa 22 13:26 4

6 Jaxon Paterson-Wright Tigers Athletics Club 21 13:26 5

7 Connor Latouf Gold Coast Run Co. 21 13:38 6

8 Brock Waugh Gold Coast Run Co. 19 13:45 U20

9 Jack Salcedo Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 22 13:46 7

10 Vincent Buhagiar University of Queensland Athle 18 13:49 U20

11 Lachlan Cornelius University of Queensland Athle 19 13:56 U20

12 Brady Mcintyre University of Queensland Athle 21 14:02 8

13 Zak Myles-Hawkins QEII Track Club 18 14:09 U20

14 David Pearce Gold Coast Run Co. 21 14:14 9

15 Daniel Williams Ipswich & District Athletics C 29 14:16 10

16 Ben Sciacca Border Striders 19 14:20 U20

17 Zack Newsham intraining Running & Triathlon 19 14:23 U20

18 Jackson McClure Distance Culture Club 18 14:28 U20

19 Jamison Stovin Gold Coast Run Co. 22 14:29 11

20 Robert Stringer Tigers Athletics Club 20 14:33 12

21 Connor Whittet Ipswich & District Athletics C 18 14:40 U20

22 Lachlan Cowley Tigers Athletics Club 24 14:47 13

23 Hayden Walker Blood Sweat & Beers 21 14:53 14

24 Thomas Gorman University of Queensland Athle 19 14:54 U20

25 Lachlan McCure Gold Coast Run Co. 19 14:59 U20

26 Mattias Forbes-Schutz University of Queensland Athle 19 15:02 U20

27 Jarrah Seelig University of Queensland Athle 19 15:10 U20

28 Dylan Devine Runaway Bay Athletics Club 18 15:17 U20

29 Michael Cacciola Qld Masters Athletics Associat 42 15:21 M40-49

30 Michael Jackson Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 48 15:52 M40-49

31 Oliver Rule Mackay Athletics Club 18 16:09 U20

32 Kiernan Thompson University of Queensland Athle 23 16:12 15

33 Adrian Royce Qld Masters Athletics Associat 55 16:35 M50-59

34 Justin Rule Mackay Athletics Club 47 16:36 M40-49

35 Paul Byres Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 54 16:40 M50-59

36 Jack Huang Athletics North 44 17:04 M40-49

37 Robert Fleming Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 49 17:09 M40-49

38 Michael Gard Mayne Harriers Amateur Athleti 38 17:18 M30-39

39 Dennis Fitzgerald Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 53 18:04 M50-59

40 Drew Heath Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 52 18:17 M50-59

41 Wayne Adams Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 50 19:01 M50-59

42 Greg Coulter Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 65 19:48 M60-69

43 Peter Jones Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 63 19:49 M60-69

44 Daryl Sluggett Watts Athletics 54 20:50 M50-59

45 Roger Carter Qld Masters Athletics Associat 71 21:20 M70+

46 Christopher Gale GaleForce Running Squad 52 21:53 M50-59

47 Damien Stannard Ashgrove Rangers Athletic Club 47 23:04 M40-49

48 Tom Burrows - T20 QEII Track Club 33 23:45 16

49 Paul Crothers Athletics North 47 23:58 M40-49

50 David Holt GaleForce Running Squad 55 24:26 M50-59

51 John Purcell Ashgrove Rangers Athletic Club 54 26:44 M50-59

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Tommy Campbell 23 3

Connor Latouf 21 6

David Pearce 21 9

Jaxon Paterson-Wright 21 5

Robert Stringer 20 12

Lachlan Cowley 24 13

Open Men Short Course Teams
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Tigers Athletics Club

Gold Coast Run Co.
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1

Open Men Short Course



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Aidan Hobbs intraining Running & Triathlon 37 12:58 1

2 Michael Gard Mayne Harriers Amateur Athleti 38 17:18 2

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Michael Cacciola Qld Masters Athletics Associat 42 15:21 1

2 Michael Jackson Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 48 15:52 2

3 Justin Rule Mackay Athletics Club 47 16:36 3

4 Jack Huang Athletics North 44 17:04 4

5 Robert Fleming Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 49 17:09 5

6 Damien Stannard Ashgrove Rangers Athletic Club 47 23:04 6

7 Paul Crothers Athletics North 47 23:58 7

Place Name Team Age Result Points

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Adrian Royce Qld Masters Athletics Associat 55 16:35 1

2 Paul Byres Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 54 16:40 2

3 Dennis Fitzgerald Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 53 18:04 3

4 Drew Heath Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 52 18:17 4

5 Wayne Adams Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 50 19:01 5

6 Daryl Sluggett Watts Athletics 54 20:50 8

7 Christopher Gale GaleForce Running Squad 52 21:53 10

8 David Holt GaleForce Running Squad 55 24:26 11

9 John Purcell Ashgrove Rangers Athletic Club 54 26:44 12

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Greg Coulter Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 65 19:48 6

2 Peter Jones Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 63 19:49 7

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Roger Carter Qld Masters Athletics Associat 71 21:20 9

Place Name Team Age Result Points
Paul Byres 54 8

Dennis Fitzgerald 53 9

Wayne Adams 50 10

No Teams

Men 30-49 Short Course Teams

Men 50+ Short Course Teams

27

Men 40-49 Short Course

Men 30-39 Short Course

Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu1

Men 70+ Short Course

Men 60-69 Short Course

Men 50-59 Short Course



Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Sayla Donnelley Gold Coast Run Co. 19 15:50

2 Harriet Lloyd-Jones Darling Downs Athletics Club 18 16:16

3 Olivia Boyd intraining Running & Triathlon 19 17:45

4 Emma-Kate Watt Border Striders 19 18:00

5 Jessica Zonneveld Sheldon Academy of Sport 19 18:38

Place Name Team Age Result Points

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Caitlin McQuilkin-Bell Lace Up Running 26 15:27

2 Laura McKillop Tigers Athletics Club 20 15:34

1 Sayla Donnelley Gold Coast Run Co. 19 15:50 U20

2 Harriet Lloyd-Jones Darling Downs Athletics Club 18 16:16 U20

3 Shayla Szakacs New South Wales 23 16:17

4 Aeysha Granzien South Pine Striders 24 16:34

5 Nyree Hamilton Tigers Athletics Club 20 16:48

6 Kiarne Pham BERT Squad 29 17:23

3 Olivia Boyd intraining Running & Triathlon 19 17:45 U20

4 Emma-Kate Watt Border Striders 19 18:00 U20

1 Margaret Broksch Darling Downs Athletics Club 41 18:20 W40-49

7 Caitlin Banner Ignition Athletics Club 24 18:26

5 Jessica Zonneveld Sheldon Academy of Sport 19 18:38 U20

1 Lee-Anne Nelson Qld Masters Athletics Associat 51 19:07 W50-59

2 Elizabeth King intraining Running & Triathlon 47 19:30 W40-49

1 Amy Fitzgerald Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 38 19:35 W30-39

3 Anne-Maree Lyons Qld Athletics Base Membership 41 20:02 W40-49

2 Miwa Kolb Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 53 20:08 W50-59

3 Glenda Banaghan GaleForce Running Squad 59 21:12 W50-59

1 Lynda Bateson Ashgrove Rangers Athletic Club 60 29:48 W60-69

Place Name Team Age Result Points

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Amy Fitzgerald Thompson Estate Eastern Suburb 38 19:35

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Margaret Broksch Darling Downs Athletics Club 41 18:20

2 Elizabeth King intraining Running & Triathlon 47 19:30

3 Anne-Maree Lyons Qld Athletics Base Membership 41 20:02

Place Name Team Age Result Points

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Lee-Anne Nelson Qld Masters Athletics Associat 51 19:07

2 Miwa Kolb Toowong Harriers Athletics Clu 53 20:08

3 Glenda Banaghan GaleForce Running Squad 59 21:12

Place Name Team Age Result Points
1 Lynda Bateson Ashgrove Rangers Athletic Club 60 29:48

Place Name Team Age Result Points

No Teams

No Teams

No Teams

No Teams

Women 60-69 Short Course

Women 50-59 Short Course

Women 40-49 Short Course

Women 30-39 Short Course

Open Women Short Course

U20 Women Short Course Teams

Open Women Short Course Teams

Women 30-49 Short Course Teams

Women 50+ Short Course Teams

U20 Women Short Course


